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WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 13.1

Print: 5-11-2009 08:09 AM

1. Rachel Kemp 1993 CAN 20.9 421.45

2. Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN 20.2 413.60

3. Sabrina Beaupre 1992 CAN 20.2 401.50

4. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 20.5 371.50

5. Marion Farissier 1991 FRA 20.1 368.10

6. Anaïs Jayet 1992 FRA 19.9 355.05

7. Linnea Berglund 1991 SWE 20.2 352.30

8. Natalie Jiroutkova 1993 CZE 20.2 348.30

9. Yana Nestsiarava 1992 BLR 20.6 345.95

10. Mathilda Danckler 1993 SWE 19.9 345.30

11. Valerie Kouhar 1992 SUI 20.5 344.75

12. Minna Lanu 1991 FIN 19.2 339.15

13. Lucie Prokesova 1991 CZE 19.7 331.25

14. Iida Mäkikallio 1993 FIN 18.6 329.35

15. Patrycja Pyrzak 1993 POL 20.2 320.30

16. Julie Baechthold 1993 SUI 20.2 313.10

17. Patricia Homann 1993 147791 SVH 19.8 291.60

18. Lisa Dekkers 1993 NED 19.8 279.15

19. Chereze v. d. Sluys 1992 RSA 20.2 266.60

20. Nadja Wijngaarden ( injured in round 5 )1992 NED 18.7 145.15

20. Aliaksandra Yasiukevich ( injured in round 7 )1992 BLR 20.4 195.55

Elisa Casado 1991 ESP not startet
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

E R G E B N I S 

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 13.1 Un Officially

NAME JG ID NO CLUB RESULT

Olessya Moskalenko 1990 0 KAZ 343.55
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RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 13.1

1. Kemp, Rachel CAN 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 2. 20.9 421.45

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 3. (76.90)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 37.80 2. (114.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 2. (154.60)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 3. (195.55)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 3. (245.95)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 2. (305.95)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (368.95)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 1. (421.45)

2. Ware, Carol Ann CAN 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 1. 20.2 413.60

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 30.60 4. (75.75)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 1. (116.60)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 4. (151.80)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 1. (196.95)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.05 1. (255.00)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 61.60 1. (316.60)

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 49.00 2. (365.60)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 2. (413.60)

3. Beaupre, Sabrina CAN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 8. 20.2 401.50

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 6. (71.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 4. (112.25)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (156.35)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 2. (196.25)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 2. (248.90)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 3. (299.30)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 3. (345.50)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 3. (401.50)

4. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 10. 20.5 371.50

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 7. (70.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 8. (107.65)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 6. (149.65)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 4. (191.65)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 5. (234.85)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 4. (287.50)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 4. (344.50)

305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 27.00 4. (371.50)
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SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 13.1

5. Farissier, Marion FRA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 3. 20.1 368.10

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 37.05 1. (79.05)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 5. (111.85)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 8. (146.95)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.00 8. (185.95)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 33.75 10. (219.70)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 13. (260.30)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 5. (317.70)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. (368.10)

6. Jayet, Anaïs FRA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 16. 19.9 355.05

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 15. (63.90)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 38.00 12. (101.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 10. (142.85)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 10. (184.85)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 9. (228.25)

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 8. (267.45)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 7. (308.25)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 6. (355.05)

7. Berglund, Linnea SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 16. 20.2 352.30

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 12. (67.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 14. (99.80)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 10. (142.85)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 11. (183.80)

105B 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 8. (229.40)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 43.40 6. (272.80)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 9. (306.40)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 45.90 7. (352.30)

8. Jiroutkova, Natalie CZE 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 6. 20.2 348.30

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 10. (68.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 7. (107.75)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 29.45 13. (137.20)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.00 12. (175.20)

205B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 33.00 15. (208.20)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 14. (253.80)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.50 10. (306.30)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 8. (348.30)
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9. Nestsiarava, Yana BLR 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 19. 20.6 345.95

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.40 19. (58.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 16. (96.80)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 16. (132.50)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 16. (167.15)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 12. (215.75)

205C 2.8 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40 9. (266.15)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 8. (308.15)

5235D 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 37.80 9. (345.95)

10. Danckler, Mathilda SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 11. 19.9 345.30

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 13. (67.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 10. (106.05)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 7. (149.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (190.05)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 6. (234.60)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 35.00 7. (269.60)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 6. (312.80)

5134D 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 32.50 10. (345.30)

11. Kouhar, Valerie SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 13. 20.5 344.75

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.70 9. (69.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 6. (108.85)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 3. (151.90)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 7. (186.55)

405B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 48.00 7. (234.55)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 5. (278.95)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 11. (305.55)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 11. (344.75)

12. Lanu, Minna FIN 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 4. 19.2 339.15

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 8. (70.50)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 11. (102.80)

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 15. (134.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 14. (172.60)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 14. (214.60)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 11. (261.85)

203B 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 12. (295.95)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 12. (339.15)
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13. Prokesova, Lucie CZE 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 5. 19.7 331.25

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 28.80 14. (66.60)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 13. (101.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 14. (136.85)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 15. (171.85)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 13. (215.05)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 32.40 15. (247.45)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 40.60 15. (288.05)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 13. (331.25)

14. Mäkikallio, Iida FIN 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 35.10 7. 18.6 329.35

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 5. (75.00)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 9. (107.00)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 9. (144.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 9. (185.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.40 11. (218.15)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 12. (261.35)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 13. (294.35)

303C 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 14. (329.35)

15. Pyrzak, Patrycja POL 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 8. 20.2 320.30

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (77.70)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 3. (114.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 5. (151.65)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 5. (190.50)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 4. (237.30)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 27.00 10. (264.30)

205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 14. (293.70)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 26.60 15. (320.30)

16. Baechthold, Julie SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.20 13. 20.2 313.10

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 31.50 17. (62.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.45 17. (92.15)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.85 17. (131.00)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 32.55 18. (163.55)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 16. (205.55)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 28.00 18. (233.55)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 35.00 17. (268.55)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 16. (313.10)
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17. Homann, Patricia SVH 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 15. 19.8 291.60

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 16. (63.80)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 24.70 19. (88.50)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 18. (126.30)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 17. (164.10)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 17. (203.70)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 16. (238.80)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 16. (274.80)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 16.80 17. (291.60)

18. Dekkers, Lisa NED 101B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 12. 19.8 279.15

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 11. (68.40)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 15. (99.75)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (137.55)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 13. (173.25)

5134D 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 22.50 18. (195.75)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 17. (236.55)

405C 2.7 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 21.60 18. (258.15)

205C 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 21.00 18. (279.15)

19. v. d. Sluys, Chereze RSA 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 16. 20.2 266.60

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 18. (59.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 18. (91.70)

403B 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 23.10 19. (114.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 19. (151.55)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 19. (194.75)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 25.20 19. (219.95)

305C 2.8 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 19. (240.95)

405C 2.7 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 25.65 19. (266.60)

20. Wijngaarden, Nadja NED 101B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.00 15. 18.7 145.15

201B 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 18. (59.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 16. (99.60)

403B 2.1 1.5 2.0 0.5 2.0 2.0 11.55 20. (111.15)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.00 20. (145.15)

20. Yasiukevich, Aliaksandra BLR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 32.00 11. 20.4 195.55

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 29.70 18. (61.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 16. (99.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 12. (139.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 12. (176.35)

105B 2.4 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 19.20 19. (195.55)

405B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 20. (195.55)
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NO Moskalenko, Olessya KAZ 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 19.9 343.55

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 (61.80)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 (91.25)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 (133.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 (173.15)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 (216.35)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.60 (256.95)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 43.40 (300.35)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 (343.55)
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.1

PARTICIPANTS:  20   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  180

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Frank  Taubert

JU 2    Marc  Bettens

JU 3    Igor  Gulov

JU 4    Galina  Makeyenko

JU 5    Frits  Adelmeyer

Round 1

Referee :

GER

SUI

CZE

KAZ

NED

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Jury  Putygin

JU 2    Michel  Dennis

JU 3    Steven  Gladding

JU 4    Nikolaos  Gavrilidis

JU 5    Dario  Scola

FIN

FRA

GBR

GRE

ITA

Heiko Bublitz GER

Assistant :

Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

12:56

12:20

12:21

13:12

12:15

12:22

14:25

14:22

12:18

Mean per Jump 41 Sec. Mean per Round 13:54 Time Total 2:04:11

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 4, 5, 6, 7) (Dive 1, 2, 3, 8, 9)


